Green NBR Rubber Sheet

Color: Green

Finish: both sides smooth

Temperature range: -25°C to +80°C

Features:  NBR provides good resisitance to most types
of oil suce as mineral,animal and vegetable oil,
normal fuels like gasoline, diesel and light heating
oils,mixture of alcohol and gasoline.

Application: used in gakets and other products in which

oil resistance is required.

Specific gravity grs/cm3

Hardness shore A +/-5°

Tensile strength Mpa

Elongation at break %

Compression set at 70°C for 22 hours %
Polymer content %

Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %
Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %
Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %

1.45
70

6
250
20
20
-0.77

1.83

HG/T2728-2008
GB/T531-1999
GB/T528-1998
GB/T528-1998
GB/T7759-1996

Astm oil No.1
Astm oil No.2
Astm oil No.3




