

Green NBR Rubber Sheet

Color: Green

Finish: both sides smooth

Temperature range: -25°C to +80°C

Features: NBR provides good resisitance to most types

of oil suce as mineral, animal and vegetable oil, normal fuels like gasoline, diesel and light heating

oils, mixture of alcohol and gasoline.

Application: used in gakets and other products in which

oil resistance is required.



		Test method	
Specific gravity grs/cm3	1.45	HG/T2728-2008	
Hardness shore A +/-5°	70	GB/T531-1999	
Tensile strength Mpa	6	GB/T528-1998	
Elongation at break %	250	GB/T528-1998	
Compression set at 70°C for 22 hours %	50	GB/T7759-1996	
Polymer content %	50		
Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %	-0.77	Astm oil No.1	
Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %		Astm oil No.2	
Change in weight at 23°C/72 hours %	1.83	Astm oil No.3	